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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Regli Morris (2011) 20.00

+ Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

 
2 Ochsner Lars (2009) 19.50

+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75

 
3 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.75

- Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.00
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75

4 a Von Känel Silvan (2010) 18.50
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75

4 b Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.75

4 c Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.50
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50

4 d Graber Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.75

5 a Ochsner Pius (2010) 18.25
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 9.75

5 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 9.75

6 a Senn Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

6 b Manser Valentin (2009) 17.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 c Arnold Noé (2011) 17.00
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.50
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00
+ Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00
+ Hari Ben (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Grossen Bruno (2006) 20.00

+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

2 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 19.75
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75
+ Cometa Levin (2008) 10.00

2 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 19.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 10.00

2 c Inniger Lars (2008) 19.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00

2 d Gempeler Micha (2007) 19.75
+ Rudin Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

3 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 19.50
+ Inniger Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75

4 Kürmann Numa (2008) 19.00
+ Von Känel Fabian (2008) 10.00
- Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.00

5 a Wanner Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Rudin Adrian (2007) 10.00

5 b Steiner Lars (2006) 18.75
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

5 c Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 18.75
- Steiner Lars (2006) 8.75
+ Inniger Matthieu (2006) 10.00

5 d Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.75
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Fischer Tobias (2008) 10.00

5 e Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.75
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75
- Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.00

6 a Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Inniger Matthieu (2006) 9.75
- Bieri Noah (2006) 8.75

6 b Bieri Noah (2006) 18.50
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75
- Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.75

6 c Von Känel Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Kürmann Numa (2008) 8.50
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00

6 d Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

6 e Oester Levi (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00

6 f Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.50
o Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Inniger Simon (2007) 10.00

6 g Hari Ben (2006) 18.50
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

6 h Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

6 i Cometa Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

6 j Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00

6 k Bircher Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00

6 l Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 18.50
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

7 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.25
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

7 b Meier Marius (2008) 18.25
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75

7 c Inniger Adrian (2006) 18.25
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

8 a Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Lang Ivo (2008) 9.00
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50

8 b Lang Ivo (2008) 17.50
- Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.00
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

9 a Zenger Beni (2007) 17.25
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

9 b Fischer Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.75

10 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

10 b Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

10 c Spring Shawn (2007) 17.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
o Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50

10 d Rudin Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 e Kurz Cornel (2007) 17.00
o Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

10 f Inniger Simon (2007) 17.00
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

10 g Inniger Matthieu (2006) 17.00
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.50

10 h Drexler Leandro (2008) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

10 i Demir Leonardo (2008) 17.00
o Cometa Levin (2008) 8.50
o Von Känel Fabian (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00
+ Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00
+ Gygax David (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Ancona Enea (2004) 20.00

+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

2 Graf Dominik (2005) 19.00
- Hohler Janis (2005) 9.00
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

3 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
- Cometa Noel (2004) 8.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

3 b Cometa Noel (2004) 18.75
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

4 a Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

4 b Schudel Levi (2005) 18.50
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 10.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

4 c Gygax David (2005) 18.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

4 d Christ Marino (2005) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

4 e Bucher Conall (2004) 18.50
+ Regli Justin (2004) 9.75
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75

4 f Brand Patrik (2005) 18.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

5 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.25
- Graf Dominik (2005) 8.75
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

6 a Regli Justin (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

6 b Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50

6 c Joos Alvian (2004) 17.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

6 d Hermann Sascha (2004) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50


